
sos, ser, kurczak, ananas,
kukurydza, oregano

35 cm       45 cm

sos, ser, oregano

SALAMI
sos, ser, salami, oregano

35,-

38,-

HAWAJSKA 42,-

PEPERONI
sos, ser, pieczarki, szynka,
salami, boczek, jalapeno, oregano

47,-

VEGETARIANA
sos, ser, pieczarki, kukurydza,
papryka, oliwki, cebula, oregano

46,-

MARGERITA

KETCHUP

CAPRICCIOSA

WARZYWNE

PIZZA

39,-

sos, ser, pieczarki, szynka,
oregano

CZOSNKOWY
OSTRY

MIĘSNE
DODATKOWY SER

48,-

55,-

52,-

40,-

45,-

46,-

35 cm       45 cm

SOSY: DODATKI:
2,-

2,-

2,-

3,-

5,-

4,-



tomato sauce, cheese, chicken,
pineapple, sweet corn, oregano

35 cm       45 cm

tomato sauce, cheese,
oregano

SALAMI
tomato sauce, cheese,
salami, oregano

35,-

38,-

HAWAIIAN 42,-

PEPPERONI
tomato sauce, cheese,
mushrooms, ham, salami, bacon,
jalapeno peppers, oregano

47,-

VEGETARIANA
tomato sauce, cheese, mushrooms,
sweet corn, peppers, olives,
onion, oregano

46,-

MAGHERITA

HOT SAUCE

CAPRICCIOSA

VEGETABLES

PIZZA

39,-
tomato sauce, cheese,
mushrooms, ham, oregano

GARLIC SAUCE
KETCHUP

MEAT
EXTRA CHEESE

48,-

55,-

52,-

40,-

45,-

46,-

35 cm       45 cm

SAUCE: EXTRA TOPPINGS:
2,-

2,-

2,-

3,-

5,-

4,-


